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PARROCCHIE DI ESTE

SANTA TECLA
Piazza Santa Tecla, 6

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE
Via Principe Umberto, 57

SAN GIROLAMO
Via Meggiaro

tel.

tel.

tel.

04292009

04292151

04292530

MADONNA DELLA SALUTE (Parrocchia di Santa Tecla)

Via Salute

DESERTO
Via Deserto

MOTTA
Via Chiesa Motta

PILASTRO
Via Pilastro, 48

PRA'
Via Fuoghi, 1

SCHIAVONIA
Via Chiesa Schiavonia

tel.

tel.

tel.

tel.

tel.

0429615094

04293290

04292717

04293590

042972837
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